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SM/MM Ordering Information / Information pour Commande 

 

Product Name Pigtail Fiber Model Single mode 
 

Back Reflection 
UPC 

-55dB 

Product Style 12 Core Fiber Fiber Size 9/125μm 
 

Back Reflection 
APC 

-65dB 

Optical Connector SC,LC,ST,FC,E2000,MPO Jacket Color Yellow Pigtails Length 3 Meters 

Connector End 
Face 

PC – UPC - APC Jacket Diameter 900µm 
Lengths 

Tolerance 
+2.5/-0 inch 

Work Environment Standard Indoor Jacket Material PVC/LSZH 
Insertion Loss 

UPC/APC 
0.3dB (max) 

Fiber Core Corning® SMF28 Ultra 
Operating 

Temperature 
-25 to +70 degrees 

Storage 
Temperature 

-40 to +75 
D Celsius 

                  Multimode     

Fiber Type 
Corning® ClearCurve® 

OM2, OM3, OM4 
Insertion 

 Loss 0.4dB (max) 
Back Reflection -

25dB 
Ferrule 

Protection 
Plastic Cap 

AVAILABILITY 
OM1  

62.5/125µm 
OM2 

50/125µm 
OM3  

50/125µm 
OM4 

50/125µm 
OM5 

50/125µm 

 

TP12SCUSMBB 12 Fiber Pigtails SC/UPC Single Mode 900µm 3 Meters Blue Boots 

TP06SCUSMBB 06 Fiber Pigtails SC/UPC Single Mode 900µm 3 Meters Blue Boots 

TP12SCASMGB 12 Fiber Pigtails SC/APC Single Mode 900µm 3 Meters Green Boots 

TP06SCASMGB 06 Fiber Pigtails SC/APC Single Mode 900µm 3 Meters Green Boots 

TP12FCUSMBB 12 Fiber Pigtails FC/UPC Single Mode 900µm 3 Meters Blue Boots 

TP06FCUSMBB 06 Fiber Pigtails FC/UPC Single Mode 900µm 3 Meters Blue Boots 

TP12FCASMGB 12 Fiber Pigtails FC/APC Single Mode 900µm 3 Meters Green Boots 

TP06FCASMGB 06 Fiber Pigtails FC/APC Single Mode 900µm 3 Meters Green Boots 

TP12STUSMBB 12 Fiber Pigtails ST/UPC Single Mode 900µm 3 Meters Blue Boots 

TP06STUSMBB 06 Fiber Pigtails ST/UPC Single Mode 900µm 3 Meters Blue Boots 

TP12STASMGB 12 Fiber Pigtails ST/APC Single Mode 900µm 3 Meters Green Boots 

TP06STASMGB 06 Fiber Pigtails ST/APC Single Mode 900µm 3 Meters Green Boots 

TP12LCUSMBB 12 Fiber Pigtails LC/UPC Single Mode 900µm 3 Meters Blue Boots 

TP06LCUSMBB 06 Fiber Pigtails LC/UPC Single Mode 900µm 3 Meters Blue Boots 

TP12LCASMGB 12 Fiber Pigtails LC/APC Single Mode 900µm 3 Meters Green Boots 

TP06LCASMGB 06 Fiber Pigtails LC/APC Single Mode 900µm 3 Meters Green Boots 

                         Multimode 

TP12LCOM1BKB 12 Fiber Pigtails 900µm LC MM OM1  62.5µm 3 Meters Black Boots 

TP12LCOM3BKB 12 Fiber Pigtails 900µm LC MM OM3  50µm 3 Meters Black Boots 

TP12SCOM4AQB 12 Fiber Pigtails 900µm SC MM OM4  50µm 3 Meters Aqua  Boots 

TP12FCOM3AQB 12 Fiber Pigtails 900µm FC MM OM3  50µm 3 Meters Aqua  Boots 
TP12STOM4AQB 12 Fiber Pigtails 900µm ST MM OM4  50µm 3 Meters Aqua  Boots 


